
Anand Vihar Terminal - Jogbani Special Fare Holi Special/04064Y - Exp - NR 
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to JBN/Jogbani 

31h 0m - 1381 km - 19 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 15:30 0 1 0 19 207 NR
2 MB Moradabad Junction 19:15 19:25 10m 0 1 153 53 193 NR
3 BE Bareilly Junction 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 244 63 169 NR
4 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 22:17 22:19 2m 0 1 314 61 155 NR
5 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 01:10 01:20 10m 0 2 479 26 124 NR
6 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 2 606 114 NR
7 SHG Shahganj Junction 05:20 05:50 30m 2 711 42 90 NR
8 AMH Azamgarh 07:10 07:15 5m 0 2 767 47 84 NER
9 MAU Mau Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 4 2 810 34 70 NER
10 BUI Ballia 10:15 10:17 2m 2 2 879 51 65 NER
11 CPR Chhapra Junction 11:35 11:45 10m 0 2 945 13 58 NER
12 HJP Hajipur Junction 13:15 13:20 5m 0 2 1005 41 55 ECR
13 BJU Barauni Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 0 2 1092 46 48 ECR
14 BGS Begusarai 16:00 16:02 2m 0 2 1108 50 42 ECR
15 KGG Khagaria Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 0 2 1148 84 39 ECR
16 NNA Naugachia 17:40 17:42 2m 0 2 1215 36 39 ECR
17 KIR Katihar Junction 19:20 19:50 30m 0 2 1273 42 32 NFR
18 PRNA Purnea Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1301 77 44 NFR
19 ARR Arariya 21:08 21:10 2m 0 2 1344 73 NFR
20 FBG Forbesganj Junction 21:30 21:32 2m 0 2 1368 14 60 NFR
21 JBN Jogbani 22:30 0 2 1381 - 66 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (20:34)

May 17 2024 (20:34)

1

1


